
 

   
 

WTS SY 23-24 Calendar 

July 2023 
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August 2023 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

 1 2 3 4 

7 8 9 10 11 

14 15 16 17 18 

21 22 23 24 25 

28 29 30 31  

 

September 2023 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

    1 
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October 2023 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 
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30 31    

 

November 2023 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

  1 2 3 
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27 28 29 30  

 

December 2023 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

    1 
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January 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 
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February 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 
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March 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

    1 
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April 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

1 2 3 4 5 
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May 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30 31 

 

June 2024 
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28 

     

 

Legend 
Director’s Meeting/PD First & Last Day of School Early Release Day 
Teacher Workday-No PD  Teaching Strategies Deadlines Parent Orientation  
Teacher Professional Development  Holiday/Vacation Days  
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2023-2024 Important Dates 
July 2023 
Wednesday 7/19/23 
Time: 10:00-12:00 pm 

 
 

Director’s Onboarding Meeting  
Location: WCSS Office Training Room 
 

August 2023 
Wednesday 8/9/23 
Time: 12:30-2:00 
 
 
Monday 8/21/23 
Time: 10:00-1:00 pm 

 1st Family Orientation (Slots given on June 30th and July 31st  
 Location: Hybrid/ WCSS Office Training Room  
Face to Face Registration Cap at 35 Registrants, Virtual Training Available Via Zoom 
 
Teacher Orientation & Teaching Strategies App Training  
Location: WCSS Office Training Room  

 

Tuesday 8/22/23 
Time: 10:00-12:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
Time 12:00-1:30 
 
Tuesday 8/22/23 
Time: 1:30-3:00 pm 

 Teacher Professional Development- Trauma-Informed Care  
Community Partnership Inc. Whitney Gaffney  
Location: Ruby McSwain Education Center,  
4415 Beryl Rd, Raleigh NC 27606 
Room #107  
 
Break for Lunch  
 
Introduction to SEL *New Teachers &Teacher Assistants*  
Location: Wake County Smart Start Training Room  
4901 Waters Edge Dr # 101 
Raleigh NC 27606 

Wednesday 8/23/23 
Time: TBA 

 Teacher Professional Development- Introduction to Creative Curriculum (6hrs) 
Location: WCSS Office Training Room  
4901 Waters Edge Dr # 101 
Raleigh NC 27606 

Monday 8/28/23  First Day of School 
September 2023 
Monday 9/4/223  Holiday: Labor Day 
Wednesday 9/20/23 
Time: 12:00-1:00 pm  

 Wake ThreeSchool Director’s Meeting  
Location: Zoom   

Thursday 9/21/23 
Time: 6:30-8:00 pm  

 2nd Family Orientation (Slots given on July 31st ,August 15th  , August 31st, September 
14th) 

Location: Hybrid/WCSS Office Training Room 
4901 Waters Edge Dr # 101 
Raleigh NC 27606 
Face to Face Registration Cap at 35 Registrars, Virtual Training Available via Zoom  

Monday 9/25/23 
Time: TBA (8:30-11:30) 
 

 Teacher Professional Development- Introduction to Teaching Strategies *New 
Teacher’s & Teacher Assistances* (3hrs) 
Location: Zoom (Virtual Training) 

October 2023 
Monday 10/9/23 
Time: 10:00 –1:00 pm 
 
 

 Teacher Professional Development-No Bad Kids: The Brain & Behavior Connection   
Carrie Becker Transforming Early Childhood Education LLC, 
Location: WCSS Office Training Room 
4901 Waters Edge Dr # 101 
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1:00-2:15  
 
Monday 10/9/23 
Time: 2:30– 3:30 pm 

Raleigh NC 27606 
 
Break for Lunch  
 
Role Play Activities w/Gina (SEL Specialist) & Natasha (WTS Specialist) 
Location: WCSS Office Training Room  

Friday 10/27/23 
5:00pm  

 Interrater Reliability Certification due in TS for all lead and assistant teachers 

November 2023 
Wednesday 11/1/23 
Time: TBA 

 Teacher Professional Development- Family Engagement Training  
Marta Maldonado, WCSS  

Tuesday 11/7/23 
 

 Teacher Workday-No Professional Development  

Friday 11/10/23  Holiday: Veteran’s Day (observed) 
  Early Release Day  
Monday 11/13/23 
5:00 pm 

 Fall Checkpoints due in TS Gold 
Checkpoint Documentation Form Due 

Monday 11/13/23  
5:00pm 

 Education Report Due 

Wednesday 11/15/22 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 

 Wake ThreeSchool Director’s Meeting 
Location: Zoom 

Wednesday 11/22/23–  
Friday 11/24/22 

 Holiday/Vacation: Thanksgiving Break 

December 2023 
  Early Release Day  
  Early Release Day  
Thursday 12/21/23 –  
Friday 12/29/23 

 Holiday/Vacation: Winter Break 

January 2024 
Monday 01/1/24  Holiday: New Year’s Day (observed) 
Monday 01/2/24  Teacher -No Professional Development Scheduled   
Monday 01/15/24  Holiday: Martin Luther King Day (observed)  
Wednesday 01/17/24 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 

 Wake ThreeSchool Director’s Meeting 
Location: Zoom  

Wednesday 01/24/24 
Time: TBA 

 Teacher Professional Development- CLASS Training  
Location & Time: TBA 

February 2024 
Monday 02/19/24 
5:00 pm 

 Winter Checkpoints due in TS Gold 
Checkpoint Documentation Form Due  

Tuesday 02/20/24  Holiday/Vacation: President’s Day 
March 2024 
Monday 03/11/24 
Time: 12:00-1:00 pm 

 Teacher Professional Development    
Location, Time & Topic: TBA 
 

Wednesday 03/20/24 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 

 Wake ThreeSchool Director’s Meeting  
Location: Zoom   

  Early Release Day 
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Monday 3/25/24–  
Friday 3/29/24 

  Holiday/ Spring Break (observed)  

April 2024 
Wednesday 04/10/24 
Time: 9:30 am-12:30 pm 

 Teacher Wellness Day 
Location: Historic Oak View Park 
4028 Carya Dr, Raleigh, Nc 27610 

 Time: 9:00am-11:00am  
Time: 1:00pm-3:00pm  
Friday 04/29/24 

 Director’s Feedback Session -----Location: WCSS Training Room  
Teacher’s Feedback Session------ Location: WCSS Training Room  

May 2023 
  Early Release Day 
Monday 05/13/24 
5:00pm  

 Spring Checkpoints due in TS Gold  
Checkpoint Documentation Form Due 

Wednesday 05/15/24 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 

 Wake ThreeSchool Director’s Meeting 
Location: Zoom  

Monday 05/27/24  Holiday/Vacation: Memorial Day 
June 2023 
Wednesday 06/12/24  Last Day of School 

Please note: Wake County Public Schools has not determined Early Release Days as of July. An updated Calendar will 
be sent out to reflect those changes later throughout the year. 


